ZONING BOARD HEARING
WILL BE HELD AT 7:00 P.M.
IN COUNCIL CHAMBERS

DEADLINE 3:00 P.M.

DATE LOCATION OF MEETINGS

Thursday, Oetober 15, 2015
Thursday, November 12, 2015
Thursday, December 10, 2015
Thursday, January 14, 2016
Thursday, February 11, 2016
Thursday, March 10, 2016
Thursday, April 14, 2016 |
Thursday, May 12, 2016
Thursday, June 16, 2016
Thursday, July 14, 2016
Thursday, August 11, 2016
Thursday, September 15, 2016
Thursday, October 13,2016

Thursday, November 10, 2016

Tuesday, November 10, 2015
Tuesday, December 8,.2015
Tuesday, January 12, 2016
Tuesday, February 9, 2016
Tuesday, March 8,2016
Tuesday, April 12,2016
Tuesday, May 10, 2016

Tuesday, June 14, 2016

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

Tuesday, August 9, 2016
Tuesday, September 13, 2016
WEDNESDAY, October 12, 2016
WEDNESDAY, November 9, 2016

Tuesday, December 13, 2016

##%+PLEASE NOTE ALL THE-WEDNESDAY DATES ON LIST*#**%




